Rangliste Pizol Altiski vom 02.02.2014
SPEED Jun Herren (99-94)

Rang

A

Nr

270
245
263
254
285
271

Name

Jagli Armin

Wyss Patrick

Dirr Marc

Jager Patrick
Waller Georg
Hausberger Lukas

Jg
1996
1996
1996
1994
1999
1996

Ort

Fideris
Weissbad

Bad Hindelang
Klaus
Burgberg
Tschagguns

Team

Reginoalzentrum Ost
Skimountaineering Regionalzentrum Ost
allgaeuspeed.de

JgB23/ lliwerke VKW

Team Allgau-Speed

Gesamt

01:12:40.7
01:13:246
01:25:06.4
01:26:135
01:35:26.7
01:41:45s



